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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 2 November Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 3 November Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 6 November Eurogroup Brussels 

 Meeting with media Brussels 

Tuesday, 7 November Second ECB Forum on Banking Supervision: “Europe’s changing 
banking landscape” – conversation on three years of banking 
supervision 

ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Thursday, 9 November Hearing before the Committee on Economic and Monetary 
Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament 

Brussels 

Monday, 13 November Meeting with Bruegel, on banking union ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with former Vice-President of European Investment Bank 
(EIB) – courtesy visit 

ECB 

Tuesday, 14 November Frankfurt 120 Round Table during 20th Euro Finance Week – 
speech on “Banking union – Forging a European banking market” 

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with French Banking Federation (FBF), on supervisory 
issues 

ECB 

Thursday, 16 November Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 17 November Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 20 November Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 21 November Meeting with Luxembourg Bankers’ Association (ABBL), on 
supervisory issues 

Luxembourg 
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Thursday, 23 November Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Friday, 24 November 18th Handelsblatt conference on European Banking Regulation – 
speech on “Progress and developments in European banking 
supervision” 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 27 November Meeting with Eurofi, on supervisory issues ECB 

Wednesday, 29 November Meeting with Belgian Financial Sector Federation (Febelfin), on 
supervisory issues 

Brussels 

Thursday, 30 November Public hearing on draft addendum to the ECB guidance to banks 
on non-performing loans – introductory remarks 

ECB 
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